
Příloha k objednávce: 180280
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Kód Název Množství
62315 BETADINE LIQ 1X30ML 2
119686 NASIVIN 0,01% NAS GTT SOL 1X5ML 4
163346 KANAMYCIN-POS OPH GTT SOL 1X5ML/2 4
163351 KANAMYCIN-POS OPH UNG 1X2.5GM 5
201970 PAMYCON NA PRIPRAVU KAPEK PLV 1X1LAHV 3
inv-9999999-45 sol. SEPTONEX 0.5% 500g 1
inv-9999999-55 Sol. Acidum Aceticum 5% 500ml 1
vol-0-15 GLUCOSUM SOL. CSC 75G/250ML 250ML 20
208116 Octenisept sprej 250 ml 2
inv-9999999-40 sol.acidum aceticum 3% 250 2
inv-9999999-48 LIHOBENZIN 1L 1
41146 MACMIROR COMPLEX 12 SUP VAG 12 2
9709 SOLU-MEDROL INJ SIC 1X40MG+1ML 4
9847 TORECAN SUP 6X6.5MG 3
vol-0-9 DP HEPTAPHAN 50KS 3
208116 Octenisept sprej 250 ml 2
inv-9999999-18 MS-SOL.GALLI-VALERIO 5KG 1
inv-9999999-40 sol.acidum aceticum 3% 250 1
107955 ENZAPROST F INJ SOL 5X1ML/5MG 1
119654 Sorbifer durules por.tbl.100x320mg/60mg 2
198058 Sanval 10mg por.tbl.flm. 100x10mg 1
214595 FAKTU RCT SUP 20 2
215473 EBRANTIL I.V. 25 INJ SOL 5X5ML/25MG 1
2963 PREDNISON LECIVA FORTE TBL 20X20MG 1
96414 GENTAMICIN LEK 80 MG/2 ML INJ SOL 10X2ML/80MG 5
96599 SEDACORON TBL 50X200MG 1
97910 HUMAN ALBUMIN GRIFOLS 20% INF SOL 1X100ML 1
inv-9999999-11 MS-PEROXID VODIKU 3% 1000G 2
inv-9999999-26 NOVIKOV 100ml 1
inv-9999999-33 PHLEGMOTOM 250g 1
inv-9999999-47 BENZIN 1L 1
93105 DEGAN 10 MG ROZTOK PRO INJEKCI INJ SOL 50X2ML/10MG 3
93104 DEGAN TBL 40X10MG 3
87076 ERDOMED 300MG CPS 20X300MG 2
87825 Ardeaelytosol conc. NA.HYDR.CAR. INF 1 x 200 ml 6
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92729 ACIDUM ASCORBICUM BIOTIKA INJ 5X5ML/500MG 5
86397 CLOTRIMAZOL AL 1% CRM 1X50GM 1% 2
157875 Paracetamol Kabi 10mg/ml inf.sol.10x100ml/1000mg 1
162579 Ondansetron Accord 2mg inj+inf.sol.5x4ml 2
1632 PURINOL 300 MG POR TBL NOB 30X300M 2
201135 Tramal inj.roztok 100mg/2ml inj.sol.5x10 10
201961 AMPICILIN 1.0 BIOTIKA INJ SIC 10X1000MG 2
208116 Octenisept sprej 250 ml 2
208868 Octenisept 500 ml 1
212880 Bupivacaine Accord 5mg/ml inj.sol.5x10ml 2
213477 FRAXIPARIN MULTI INJ SOL 10X5ML/47.5 1
214427 Controloc inj.plv.sol.1x40mg 50
216199 KLACID 500 TBL OBD 14X500MG 2
21728 VERAL 75 RETARD TBL RET 20X75MG 1
25270 JODISOL ROZTOK LIQ 1X760GM 2
2684 MESOCAIN GEL 20GM 5
2818 ENDIARON TBL OBD 20X250MG 3
33109 ISOSOURCE STANDARD NEUTRAL POR SOL 1X500ML 8
33605 Diben drink cappuccino por.sol. 4x200ml 1
33941 Diben Drink Vanilla por.sol.4x200ml 1
3542 DIGOXIN LECIVA 0.25MG TBL 30X0,25MG 2
43947 AMBROXOL AL 75 RETARD CPS RET 20X75MG 3
498 MAGNESIUM SULFURICUM BIOTIKA INJ 5X10ML 10% 3
499 MAGNESIUM SULFURICUM BIOTIKA 20 INJ SOL 5X10ML 20% 3
502 MESOCAIN INJ 10X10ML 1% 2
56993 CODEIN SLOVAKOFARMA 30MG TBL 10X30MG-BLISTR 5
58374 Ambroxol AL kapky gtt.1x100ml/750mg 4
5951 AMOKSIKLAV 1G TBL OBD 14X1GM 4
59757 FRONTIN 0.5MG TBL 100X0.5MG 2
610 SYNTOPHYLLIN INJ 5X10ML/240MG 3
72972 AMOKSIKLAV 1,2 G INJ PLV SOL 5X1.2GM 8
810 SANORIN EMULSIO NDR 10ML 0.1% 3
156835 Meropenem Kabi 1000mg inj+inf.plv.sol.10x1000mg 2
87822 ARDUAN INJ SIC 25X4MG+SOLV 1
87825 Ardeaelytosol conc. NA.HYDR.CAR. INF 1 x 200 ml 6
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92351 ATROVENT 0.025% INH SOL 1X20ML 6
94916 AMBROBENE INJ SOL 5X2ML/15MG 10
94920 AMBROBENE 7.5MG/ML SOL 1X100ML 4
inv-9999999-11 MS-PEROXID VODIKU 3% 1000G 1
inv-9999999-26 NOVIKOV 100ml 1
inv-9999999-41 MS - VASELINA ALBA 500GM 1
inv-9999999-43 MS - RYBILKA ( UNG.LAVARISINI ) 500G 2
inv-9999999-44 Boraxglycerin 1% 200g 1
inv-9999999-48 LIHOBENZIN 1L 1
inv-9999999-6 MS-CREMOR MENTHOLO-CAMPHORATI 500G 1
vol-0-12 EMSPOMA SPECIAL U ZAKLADNI 950G (BILA) 3
vol-0-4 CALCIUM PANTHOTENAT MAST 10 100ML HBF 1
vol-0-74 Nutrison Advanced Diason 1000ml 8
vol-0-80 Corsodyl ústní voda 0.1% 200ml 4
1066 FRAMYKOIN UNG 1X10GM 5
107987 ANALGIN INJ SOL 5X5ML 5
14873 IALUGEN PLUS EXT 10KS(10X10CM) 5
14877 IALUGEN PLUS CRM 1X60GM 5
154815 TETANOL PUR INJ SUS 1X0.5ML 15
2684 MESOCAIN GEL 20GM 5
32087 TRALGIT 100 INJ INJ SOL 5X2ML/100MG 5
32090 TRALGIT 50 INJ INJ SOL 5X1ML/50MG 5
502 MESOCAIN INJ 10X10ML 1% 15
52266 INFADOLAN UNG 30GM 1
62316 BETADINE LIQ 1X120ML 1
62317 BETADINE LIQ 1X1000ML 1
67547 ALMIRAL INJ 10X3ML/75MG 5
inv-9999999-11 MS-PEROXID VODIKU 3% 1000G 2
inv-9999999-15 MS-SOL.ACIDI BORICI 3% 1L 1
inv-9999999-26 NOVIKOV 100ml 1
inv-9999999-34 PHLEGMOTOM 500g 1
inv-9999999-35 VIŠŇOVSKÉHO BALZÁM 600g 1
inv-9999999-47 BENZIN 1L 1
inv-9999999-48 LIHOBENZIN 1L 1
inv-9999999-53 IODCOLLODIUM 1% 200ml 1
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inv-9999999-60 MS-VASELINUM ALBUM 1000G 1
103387 ACC INJEKT INJ SOL 5X3ML/300MG 5
107677 KALIUMCHLORID 7.45% BRAUN INF CNC SOL 20X100M 1
113453 Piperacillin/Tazobactam Kabi 4g/0.5g inj.plv.sol.10x4.5gm 1
116441 Furosemid Kabi 20mg/2ml inj.sol. 50x2ml/20mg 3
124067 Hydrocortison VUAB 100mg inj.sol.1x100mg 6
125315 TIAPRIDAL INJ SOL 12X2ML/100M 5
127512 CEFTAZIDIM MYLAN 1 G INJ+INF PLV SOL 5X1 3
140192 Omeprazol Stada 20mg por.cps.100x20mg 2
142103 Amloratio-Ratiopharm por.tbl.nob.100x5mg 2
15658 CIPLOX 500 TBL OBD 10X500MG 2
87714 ARDEAELYTOSOL CONC. NATRIUMCHLO INF CNC SOL 1X80ML 20
874 OPHTHALMO-AZULEN UNG OPH 5GM 4
86397 CLOTRIMAZOL AL 1% CRM 1X50GM 1% 1
84090 DEXAMED INJ 10X2ML/8MG 5
810 SANORIN EMULSIO NDR 10ML 0.1% 4
802 OPHTHALMO-SEPTONEX GTT OPH 10ML 6
5951 AMOKSIKLAV 1G TBL OBD 14X1GM 6
499 MAGNESIUM SULFURICUM BIOTIKA 20 INJ SOL 5X10ML 20% 5
56805 FURORESE 40 POR TBL NOB 100X40M 3
33751 Nutridrink Creme s příchutí čokoládovou 4x125ml 2
3575 HEPAROID LECIVA UNG 30GM 5
407 CALCIUM BIOTIKA INJ 10X10ML/1GM 2
498 MAGNESIUM SULFURICUM BIOTIKA INJ 5X10ML 10% 5
33750 Nutridrink Creme s vanilkovou příchutí 4x125ml 2
2479 DITHIADEN TBL 20X2MG 3
26789 NOVORAPID PENFILL 100 U/ML INJ SOL 5X3ML 1
31950 CARBOCIT SEVAC TBL 20 3
214912 PAMBA INJ SOL 5X5ML/50MG 3
214182 Bloxazoc 25mg tbl.pro.30x25mg 5
214427 Controloc inj.plv.sol.1x40mg 50
213477 FRAXIPARIN MULTI INJ SOL 10X5ML/47.5 1
201977 PENICILIN G 5,0 DRASELNA SOL BI INJ PLV SOL 10X5MU 4
205931 Metamizol Stada 500mg por.tbl.20x500mg 2
201961 AMPICILIN 1.0 BIOTIKA INJ SIC 10X1000MG 6
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184095 Midazolam Accord 5mg/ml inj+inf.sol.10x10ml 1
17431 CITALEC 20 ZENTIVA POR TBL FLM 30X20 M 3
17149 Unasyn por.tbl.flm. 12x375mg 2
16369 PIRAMIL 5 MG POR TBL NOB100X5MG 1
16600 UNASYN INJ PLV SOL 1X1.5GM 120
125640 ALDACTONE-AMPULE INJ 10X10ML/200MG 1
127512 CEFTAZIDIM MYLAN 1 G INJ+INF PLV SOL 5X1 6
129836 Clindamycin Kabi 150mg/ml inj.sol.10x4ml/600mg 3
137275 CALCIUM RESONIUM PLV 1X300GM 1
140192 Omeprazol Stada 20mg por.cps.100x20mg 2
156835 Meropenem Kabi 1000mg inj+inf.plv.sol.10x1000mg 3
162579 Ondansetron Accord 2mg inj+inf.sol.5x4ml 3
16320 Braunovidon Mast ung.1x100gm 2
116441 Furosemid Kabi 20mg/2ml inj.sol. 50x2ml/20mg 4
107677 KALIUMCHLORID 7.45% BRAUN INF CNC SOL 20X100M 2
vol-0-51 SUPP.GLYCERINI SANOVA Glycer.čípky Classic 2g 10ks 5
vol-0-4 CALCIUM PANTHOTENAT MAST 10 100ML HBF 3
9709 SOLU-MEDROL INJ SIC 1X40MG+1ML 80
inv-9999999-42 MS - VYPRAZDNOVACÍ ROZTOK 40% 300G 10
96414 GENTAMICIN LEK 80 MG/2 ML INJ SOL 10X2ML/80MG 15
94234 GUAJACURAN TBL 200MG 10
92359 PROSTAPHLIN 1000 MG INJ PLV SOL 1X1GM 500
93724 INDOMETACIN 100 BERLIN-CHEMIE SUP 10X100MG 5
0136712 Metamizole Kalceks 500mg/ml inj sol 10x2ml 30
100339 DALACIN C CPS 16X300MG 5
108606 Cifloxinal 500mg por.tbl.flm.10x500mg 5
109415 Nolpaza 40mg por.tbl.ent. 84x40mg 15
122665 QUETIAPIN SANDOZ 100 MG POR TBL FLM 30X100M 2
126618 BETAHISTIN-RATIOPHARM 16 MG POR TBL NOB 60X16MG 2
12738 DOXYHEXAL 200 TABS 5
129836 Clindamycin Kabi 150mg/ml inj.sol.10x4ml/600mg 5
136089 QUETIAPIN TEVA 25 MG POTAHOVANE 5
13623 Paramax 100x500mg 3
142125 Amloratio-Ratiopharm por.tbl.n.100x10mg 2
155782 GODASAL 100 POR TBL NOB 100 5
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155936 HERPESIN 400 POR TBL NOB 25X400M 3
156259 Vancomycin Kabi 1000mg inf.plv.sol. 1x1gm 20
16369 PIRAMIL 5 MG POR TBL NOB100X5MG 2
16422 PIRAMIL 2,5 MG 100 TBL 2
16600 UNASYN INJ PLV SOL 1X1.5GM 240
169897 Perindopril PMCS 4mg por.tbl.nob.100x4mg 3
17149 Unasyn por.tbl.flm. 12x375mg 10
17189 Kalium Chloratum tbl 100 x 500 mg 3
183821 Acefa 1g inj.+inf.plv.sol.1x1g 40
187406 PANGROL 20000 TBL.OBD.50 5
192853 Loperon por.cps.dur.20x2mg 10
198058 Sanval 10mg por.tbl.flm. 100x10mg 2
200935 KALNORMIN POR TBL PRO 30X1GM 15
201125 Tramal tobolky 50mg por.cps.dur.20x50mg 5
201134 Tramal inj. 50mg/1ml inj.sol.5x50mg/1ml 10
201135 Tramal inj.roztok 100mg/2ml inj.sol.5x10 10
201138 Tramal Retard 100mg por.tbl.pro.30x100mg 5
201961 AMPICILIN 1.0 BIOTIKA INJ SIC 10X1000MG 10
201977 PENICILIN G 5,0 DRASELNA SOL BI INJ PLV SOL 10X5MU 10
213477 FRAXIPARIN MULTI INJ SOL 10X5ML/47.5 3
214182 Bloxazoc 25mg tbl.pro.30x25mg 5
214204 Bloxazoc 100mg tbl.pro.30x100mg 3
214427 Controloc inj.plv.sol.1x40mg 50
215476 EBRANTIL 30 RETARD POR CPS PRO 50X30MG 5
215478 EBRANTIL 60 RETARD POR CPS PRO 50X60MG 1
216199 KLACID 500 TBL OBD 14X500MG 20
216736 Metamizol Stada 500mg por.tbl.60x500mg 5
2427 ENTIZOL TBL 20X250MG 15
2684 MESOCAIN GEL 20GM 5
2963 PREDNISON LECIVA FORTE TBL 20X20MG 15
31934 VENTOLIN INHALER N INH SUSP 200X100RG 1
31950 CARBOCIT SEVAC TBL 20 5
32992 ATROVENT N INH SOL PSS200X20RG 1
42547 LACTULOSE AL SIRUP POR SIR 1X500ML 2
43879 VEROGALID ER 240MG TBL RET 100X240MG 2
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43950 Ambroxol AL 30 tbl 20x30mg 10
47515 CALCICHEW D3 CTB 60 3
489 KANAVIT INJ 5X1ML/10MG 1
49317 CALCIUM GLUCONICUM 10% B.BRAUN INJ SOL 20X10ML 1
498 MAGNESIUM SULFURICUM BIOTIKA INJ 5X10ML 10% 30
499 MAGNESIUM SULFURICUM BIOTIKA 20 INJ SOL 5X10ML 20% 30
502 MESOCAIN INJ 10X10ML 1% 5
50352 PROKANAZOL POR CPS DUR28X100MG 2
53200 AGAPURIN INJ 5X5ML/100MG 10
54150 EGILOK 25MG TBL 60X25MG 3
57608 Ibumax 400mg 100tbl.por.flm. Vitabalans 3
58374 Ambroxol AL kapky gtt.1x100ml/750mg 3
58380 VENTOLIN ROZTOK K INHALACI INH SOL1X20ML/120MG 6
5951 AMOKSIKLAV 1G TBL OBD 14X1GM 20
59757 FRONTIN 0.5MG TBL 100X0.5MG 5
610 SYNTOPHYLLIN INJ 5X10ML/240MG 15
612 SYNTOSTIGMIN INJ 10X1ML/0.5MG 1
67547 ALMIRAL INJ 10X3ML/75MG 10
69737 ARDEAELYTOSOL CONC. KALIUMCHLOR INF 1X80ML 40
720 KANAVIT GTT 5ML 20MG/ML 5
72972 AMOKSIKLAV 1,2 G INJ PLV SOL 5X1.2GM 20
87714 ARDEAELYTOSOL CONC. NATRIUMCHLO INF CNC SOL 1X80ML 40
87825 Ardeaelytosol conc. NA.HYDR.CAR. INF 1 x 200 ml 1
9159 HYLAK FORTE GTT 100ML 3
92351 ATROVENT 0.025% INH SOL 1X20ML 10
720 KANAVIT GTT 5ML 20MG/ML 2
802 OPHTHALMO-SEPTONEX GTT OPH 10ML 10
vol-0-19 Indulona Originál 85ml 5
2684 MESOCAIN GEL 20GM 3
2963 PREDNISON LECIVA FORTE TBL 20X20MG 3
96278 Omnipaque 350 INJ SOL 6x500ml 2
98169 BUSCOPAN INJ 5X1ML/20MG 3
447 EPHEDRIN BIOTIKA INJ SOL 10X1ML/50MG 1
610 SYNTOPHYLLIN INJ 5X10ML/240MG 1
7981 NOVALGIN INJEKCE INJ SOL 10X2ML/1GM 2
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10734 PROSTIN 15 M INJ. INJ SOL 1X1ML/250RG 2
inv-9999999-53 IODCOLLODIUM 1% 200ml 1
inv-9999999-6 MS-CREMOR MENTHOLO-CAMPHORATI 500G 1
vol-0-12 EMSPOMA SPECIAL U ZAKLADNI 950G (BILA) 2
vol-0-74 Nutrison Advanced Diason 1000ml 6
13807 Suprane 6x240ml 1
18172 PROPOFOL 1% MCT/LCT FRESENIUS INJ EML 10X50ML 2
2684 MESOCAIN GEL 20GM 8
 
Cena celkem: 296141Kč


